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Manufacturing Sector Producer Price Index Growth Rate - Emirates of Dubai

(2010 = 100)

Manufacturing Sections
General Index

Food products

Beverages

Tobacco products

Textiles

Wearing apparel

leather and related products

Wood and products of wood and cork, except furniture; articles of straw and

plaiting materials

Paper and paper products

Printing and reproduction of recorded media

Coke and refined petroleum products

Chemicals and chemical products

Basic pharmaceutical products and pharmaceutical preparations

Rubber and plastics products

Other non-metallic mineral products

Articles of asphalt or similar insulating materials

Fabricated metal products, except machinery and equipment

Computers, electronic and optical products

Electrical equipment

Machinery and equipment n.e.c.

Motor vehicles, trailers and semi-trailers

Other transport equipment

Furniture

Other manufacturing

Repair and installation of machinery and equipment

2013

2013
0.92
0.65
0.06
0.76
0.07
1.70

0.00

-0.79
1.41
0.31
5.95
0.00
5.03

-2.06
1.12

-0.79
0.76
0.51
0.00
1.44
0.00
8.87

-5.35

-0.16
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